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Gemensamt Mästerskap, alla
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 L-G Stenberg Oxelösund 7 8 7 6 8 8 6 8 58 Guld

 2 Hans Rankvist Oxelösund 7 8 6 6 8 8 6 8 57 Silver

 3 Kurt Johansson Oxelösund 8 7 7 6 8 8 5 8 57 Brons

 4 Per Andersson Gullberg 8 8 8 5 7 8 6 7 57
 5 Stig Ålgars Strömsholm 8 8 8 6 5 8 5 8 56
 6 Sören Andersson Norrköping 7 5 8 6 8 7 6 7 54
 7 Jörgen Börjesson Frövi JSK 8 5 8 4 7 7 6 8 53
 8 Viktor Brolénius Strömsholm 8 8 8 6 6 7 6 4 53
 9 Anton Schönbeck Oxelösund 8 6 7 3 8 8 6 6 52
10 Leif Cedving Norrköping 8 7 7 6 7 8 6 3 52
11 Gösta Eriksson Gullberg 8 8 8 5 8 7 5 3 52
12 Kurt Harrström Västra Husby 8 7 8 6 8 8 1 4 50
13 Ulf Nilsson Rosersberg 8 4 7 5 4 8 6 7 49
14 Stefan Szabo Oxelösund 6 7 5 6 5 7 4 7 47
15 Bengt Florin Oxelösund 8 3 3 6 8 8 5 6 47
16 Robin Ekerstig Strömsholm 7 3 7 6 8 3 4 7 45
17 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors 8 7 6 5 4 5 6 4 45
18 Torbjörn Andersson Norrköping 5 4 7 4 8 6 6 4 44
19 Sterne Johansson Frövi JSK 8 5 5 4 2 6 5 5 40
20 Runar Augustsson Norrköping 8 5 5 4 6 3 5 1 37
21 Jari Hokkanen Turinge 8 7 0 0 0 7 6 8 36
22 Jimmy Grahn Rimbo 8 3 6 5 4 1 5 4 36
23 Nils-Erik Andersson Gullberg 6 4 3 5 7 5 2 2 34

Distriktsmästerskap Södermanland
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 Anton Schönbeck Oxelösund 8 6 7 3 8 8 6 6 52

 2 Bengt Florin Oxelösund 8 3 3 6 8 8 5 6 47
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Klass KpF 1
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 Robin Ekerstig Strömsholm 7 3 7 6 8 3 4 7 45

Klass KpF 3
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 Anton Schönbeck Oxelösund 8 6 7 3 8 8 6 6 52
 2 Bengt Florin Oxelösund 8 3 3 6 8 8 5 6 47

Klass KpF 4
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 Jörgen Börjesson Frövi JSK 8 5 8 4 7 7 6 8 53
 2 Viktor Brolénius Strömsholm 8 8 8 6 6 7 6 4 53
 3 Ulf Nilsson Rosersberg 8 4 7 5 4 8 6 7 49

Klass KpF E
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 Per Andersson Gullberg 8 8 8 5 7 8 6 7 57
 2 Jari Hokkanen Turinge 8 7 0 0 0 7 6 8 36

Klass KpF55
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 Sören Andersson Norrköping 7 5 8 6 8 7 6 7 54
 2 Torbjörn Andersson Norrköping 5 4 7 4 8 6 6 4 44

Klass KpF65
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 Leif Cedving Norrköping 8 7 7 6 7 8 6 3 52
 2 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors 8 7 6 5 4 5 6 4 45
 3 Jimmy Grahn Rimbo 8 3 6 5 4 1 5 4 36

Klass KpF75
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 Sterne Johansson Frövi JSK 8 5 5 4 2 6 5 5 40
 2 Runar Augustsson Norrköping 8 5 5 4 6 3 5 1 37
 3 Nils-Erik Andersson Gullberg 6 4 3 5 7 5 2 2 34

Klass KpFLi
Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 S:a Träff

 1 L-G Stenberg Oxelösund 7 8 7 6 8 8 6 8 58
 2 Hans Rankvist Oxelösund 7 8 6 6 8 8 6 8 57
 3 Kurt Johansson Oxelösund 8 7 7 6 8 8 5 8 57
 4 Stig Ålgars Strömsholm 8 8 8 6 5 8 5 8 56
 5 Gösta Eriksson Gullberg 8 8 8 5 8 7 5 3 52
 6 Kurt Harrström Västra Husby 8 7 8 6 8 8 1 4 50
 7 Stefan Szabo Oxelösund 6 7 5 6 5 7 4 7 47

Definitivt JFA = 57     beräknat på 23 resultat
Märkeskompetenser för:
Brons ...................:    43 träff
Silver ....................:   46 träff
Guld ......................:   51 träff
Guld KpF 65,75 ....:   46 träff
Mästarmärke ........:   54 träff
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Föreningslagtävling

1.  Oxelösund   Lag nr  2  109
Anton Schönbeck 52
Hans Rankvist 57

2.  Gullberg   Lag nr  1  109
Gösta Eriksson 52
Per Andersson 57

3.  Strömsholm   Lag nr  1  109
Stig Ålgars 56
Viktor Brolénius 53

4.  Oxelösund   Lag nr  1  104
Kurt Johansson 57
Bengt Florin 47

5.  Norrköping   Lag nr  1  96
Leif Cedving 52
Torbjörn Andersson 44

6.  Frövi JSK   Lag nr  1  93
Sterne Johansson 40
Jörgen Börjesson 53


